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Moaynb ontudeckuminm Cisco X2-
10GB-SR

X2-10GB-SR

X2
oT 840 po 860
Multi Mode

160 Mly - 26 M
200 ML - 33 ™
400 Mly, - 66 M
500 My - 82 M
2000 Mly - 300 m
4700 Mly, - 400 m

10GBASE-SR
-1.2..-7.3
-1.0..-9.9
0..70

Oa

SC duplex
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